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Hi Philippe,

Okay thank you Let's talk on Wednesday after Christmas.

mi best for the holidays,

From: Phili
To:
Sent: Friday, December 21, 2012 2:15 PM
Subject: RE: Receipt

We received the wire this morning. The official start date will be today the 21°%. T have asked my payments department to
draft an invoice to reflect the payment that was received. I will send that over to vou as soon as [ get it.

e Han

Cur strategy team is going to get together today. We have the proposed strategy that | gave vou the other day. In all
likelihood, we will be following that to a *T.”

Should there be any modification based on need (change in analysis) I will let you know but do not foresee that happening.

Respectfully,

Philippe Han

Senitor Client Account Manager

Phone: _

Fax: I

Email I

Websita: www. ReputationChanger.com From: _
I

oo.com|

Sent: Friday, December 21,
2012 2:09 PM

Rated #1 Online Reputation Management Company by TopSEQs  To: Philippe Han

Subject: Receipt

EFTA01187636



NOTICE: This message, including all attachments fransmitied with it, is for the use of the addressee only. It may contain proprictary, Hi Phili
. e . . - h S . L PPE,
confidential and/or | Iv privileged information. Mo confidentiality or privilege is waived or lost by any mistransmission. If you are '
not the intended recipient, you must not, directly or indirectly, use, disclose, distribute, print or copy any part of this message. 1f you
believe you have received this message in error, please delete it and all copies of it from vour system and notify the sender . .
could you confirm the

immediately by reply e-mail. Thank vou.
receipt of the wire and

when the start date for Month 2 starts? Thank you!

Huiii Holidays,

EFTA01187637



